OVERTURE YOUTH ORCHESTRA
Allegro Nextgen Youth Music Program
Calendar 2023-2024

Eall Season

Rehearsals @ First United Methodist

Sunday Sept 24 1 2:30-5:00

Sunday October 1 2:30-5:00

Tuesday October 3 7:30-9:15

Tuesday October 10 7:30-9:15

Sunday October 15 2:30-5:00

Tuesday October 17 7:30-9:15

Concert @ Lancaster Country Day Gardner Theater
Sunday October 22: rehearsal 12:45; concert 2:00

Winter Season

Rehearsals @ First United Methodist

Tuesday January 30 7:30-9:15

February 4 2:30-5:00

Tuesday February 6 7:30-9:15

Tuesday Feb 13 7:30-9:15

Sunday Feb 18 2:30-5:00

Tuesday Feb 20 7:30-9:15

Tuesday Feb 27 7:30-9:15

Concert @ Lancaster Country Day Gardner Theater
Sunday March 3: rehearsal 12:45; concert 2:00
Snow Date Concert March 5 7:00 @ First United Methodist

rin n
Rehearsals @ First United Methodist
Tuesday April 2 7:30-9:15
Sunday April 7 2:30-5:00
Tuesday April 9 7:30-9:15
Sunday April 14 2:30-5:00
Sunday April 21 2:30-5:00
Tuesday April 23 7:30-9:15
Saturday April 27 time TBD @ Lancaster Country Day Gardner Theater

Concert @ Lancaster Country Day Gardner Theater
Sunday April 28 time TBD




